STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 3/1/2012 to 3/31/2012
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Vendor Name

ENJOY THE CITY NORTH INC
EVE'S GARDEN

FORTRESS SOFTWARE INC
KISSES FOR KAEDEN
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
NICHOLAS A SCHUCKER
THEATRE HOUSE INC

B & T SPORTSWEAR

ALEX CANTEY

EDEN RESORT

MATTHEW HAINES

KELLY'S SPORTS LTD

PA-TSA

SEVEN SPRINGS RESORT
AMERICAN HEART ASSOC

B & T SPORTSWEAR

BIG BRIGHT BOUNCES
DOROTHY BLEACHER

BOAS FUNDRAISING

DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS
FALLING WATERS

KELLY'S SPORTS LTD

PA-TSA

TRIFORCE PRO AUDIO SOLUTIONS
A-T CHILDREN'S PROJECT

EVE'S GARDEN

CAROLE FAY

NEIL FELLENBAUM

HEIFER INTERNATIONAL

CODY MARTIN

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
ORIENTAL TRADING CO

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
RYAN RAMBO

BRANDON SCHEID

LINDSEY SMOKER

UNICEF

GRAND TOTAL.:

Check Amount

Account Description

1,236.00
258.44
262.96
435.00
830.00
250.00

75.25
891.42
134.58

2,000.00
200.00
277.00
350.00

3,050.00

75.00

1,086.76

1,290.00
178.00

1,477.25
100.00

66.00
562.00
600.00
405.00
750.00
300.31

84.00

12.28
320.00

75.00
500.00
709.00
246.95

14.00

50.00
100.00
155.58
553.00

19,960.78
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